
QUOTATION NOTICE

 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

 

Election (Equipment) Department
No.EE3/23/2025/ELEC 28-05-2025,Thiruvananthapuram
 
 

 
              Sealed quotations are invited from competitive bidders for the
supply and distribution of computer related components, listed below :
 

 
Sl.No.

 
Item Description

 
Quantity
required

1 VC Camera (Webcam) 1080p (USB Type) 1
2 SSD 256 GB 5
3 SMPS – ATXP4 2
4  RAM – DDR4 8 GB 5
5 Laptop RAM – SODIMM 8 GB 3
6 20” LED Monitor 3
7 WiFi USB Adapter 5
8 8 Port switch 2
9 Keyboard (Wired) 5
10 Mouse (Wired) 5
11 Keyboard (Wireless) 2
12 Mouse (Wireless) 2
13 AAA Battery (Duracell) 20
14 AA Rechargeable Battery (Duracell) [for camera flash] 4
15 AA Battery (Duracell) 10
16 Printer cable USB-A to USB-B cable (1.5 m) 10
17 CMOS Battery 10

            The rates quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, cesses
etc. Payment will be made after supply of items with the standard
specified by the OEM.
 

            Quotations should be addressed to the Chief Electoral Officer &
Secretary, Election Department, Legislature Complex, Vikas
Bhavan.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram and should reach the Office of the

EE3/23/2025-ELEC I/6694532/2025



Approved for Issue,

Section Officer.
 
Notice Board
Election IT Wing (for uploading in the web site)
Stock File/Office Copy

Chief Electoral Officer on or before 05.06.2025 at 3.00 PM. The
quotations will be opened on the same day at 4.00 PM in the presence of
the quotationers or their authorized representatives who may be present
at the time. If the date of opening quotation is declared as a holiday,
quotations will be opened on the next working day at the same time and
venue.
 

            The undersigned has the full power to accept, reject or postpone
the quotations without assigning any reason. The cover containing the
quotation should be superscribed “Quotation for supplying computer
related components and hardware”. Late and incomplete quotations will
not be considered.
 

ANISH T
ADDITIONAL SECRETARY & ADDITIONAL CHIEF

ELECTORAL OFFICER

 

EE3/23/2025-ELEC I/6694532/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-05-28T17:31:43+0530
	Sreekanth. K. S




